
SisTrade®



SisTrade®

SISTRADE PORTO
Travessa da Prelada, 511

4250-380 Porto, Portugal
T. +351 226 153 600
inov@sistrade.com

SISTRADE SPAIN
Parque Empresarial La Moraleja

Avenida de Europa 19 3º A
28018 Madrid, Spain

T. +34 917 932 166
spain@sistrade.com

SISTRADE FRANCE
39 rue du Mûrier (BP 125) 

37540 Saint-Cyr-sur-Loire (France)
T. +33 (0) 2 47 49 55 55
france@sistrade.com

SISTRADE GERMANY
Krümmlingsweg 10a

 D-63110 Rodgau - Germany
T. +49 (0) 6106 239 27 00
germany@sistrade.com

SISTRADE POLAND
Al. Niepodleglosci 69, 7 ª floor

02-626 Warsaw, Poland
T. +48 606 744 996

poland@sistrade.com

SISTRADE SLOVENIA
Rozna dolina, Cesta II/29, 

1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
T. +386 40 646 753 

slovenia@sistrade.com

SISTRADE SERBIA
 Birčaninova, 40

 11000 Belgrade - Serbia
T. +381 21604305

serbia@sistrade.com

SISTRADE TURKEY
Dikilitas Mah. Hakki Yeten Cad. Selenium 

Plaza Carsi Sit. F Blok No:10/C K:6
34349 Besiktas, Istanbul, Turkey

T.  +90 212 381 87 35
turkey@sistrade.com



















+ 351 226 153 600

support@sistrade.com

crm.sistrade.com
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